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Practical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

ace of counselling: Department of Chemistry

Lab: Chemistry
Course Code: CHE-07L

*No. of Learners: 60

Day Date Timings
Friday 25.11.2022 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.

Academic Counqeilor ik RS i
mec M, Akram "_'\-:__v N

Saturday 26.11.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
26.11.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.

Monday 28.11.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
28.11.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m, -
29.11.2022 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.

Tuesday
29.11.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 30.11.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
30.11.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. |
Thursday 01.12.2022 12:00 noon —4.00 pm. |
01.12.2022 04.00 p.m.—8.00 pm. |
Friday 02122002 | 02.00p.m. — 6.00pm. |
Saturday 03.12.2022 12:00 noon—4.00 p.m. |
03.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m ¥ : '
*As per list sent by RC .
Note: v, §

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be o
attended (on 1% Day of Schedule) is more than

(2) Practical counselling of IGNOU Study Centri
Department except on holidays. :




Practical Schedule

IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) oLpC OURSE) A
.
of counselling: Department of Chemistry i
ab: C hemistry = HE0 %.; :
Course Code: CHE-0SL L-i‘ i
=No. of Learners: 56 : 22
Day T Date Timings R
Monday 05.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. 1
05.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.. . -
Tuesday 06.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m._ :
06122022 | 0400p.m —3.00pm ' :
“Wednesday 07.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. A
' | 07.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. ' e
Thursday 08.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m._
| 08.12.2022 01.00 p.m. — 8.00 pm._
Friday 00122022 | 02.00p.m. — 6.00 pm.
Saturday 10.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.. ol
10.12.2022 03.00 p.m. — .00 PRI
Monday 12.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. _ s
5132023 | 04.00 pm.—800p.m. e
“Tuesday 13.12.2022 12-00 noon —4.00 p.m. _ ¥
* A per list sent by RC
Note: ;

(1) The Practical
attended (on 1%

(2) Practical counselling of IGNOU Study Centre(

Department except on holidays.

of Lab courses will only be or
Day of Schedule) is more than §
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€ Lab: Chemistry

Course Code: CHE-11L
*No. of Learners: 17

Practical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

ce of counselling: Department of Chemistry

Day Date Timings Academic Counselor
Wednesday 14.12.2022 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m. | Dr. Md. Shahid Nayeem
14.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 15.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
15.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 16.12.2022 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 17.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
172122022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 19:12:2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
19.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m..°
Tuesday 20.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m,
20.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 pm. |
Wednesday 211122022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. |
20122022 04.00 p.m. —8.00 p.m. |
Thursday 22.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. I
22.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 23.12.2022 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 24.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
24.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 26.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. P
26.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 27.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
272122022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 28.12.2022 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
28.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m,
Thursday 29.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4,00 p.m.
29.12.2022 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m,
Friday 30.12.2022 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 31.12.2022 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
*As per list sent by RC
Note:

(2) Practical counselling of IGNOU Study Cetre(2713),

Department except on holidays.

cannea wi
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Course Code: CHE-12L

Fractical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

#'Place of counselling: Department of Chemistry
‘Lab: Chemistry

*No. of Learners: 21
Day Date Timings Academic Counsellor |
Monday 02.01.2023 12:00 noon-4.00 p.m. | Dr. Md. Shahid Nayeem |  De
02.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
- Tuesday 03.01.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 03.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
- Wednesday 04.01.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
04.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 05.01.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
05.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 06.01.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 07.01.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
' 07.01.2023 04.00 p.m. —8.00 p.m.
Monday 09.01.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
09.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m,
Tuesday 10.01.2023 12:00 noon—4.00 pm. |
10.01.2023 04.00 p.m.—8.00 pm. |
Wednesday 11.01.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m. |
11.01.2023 04.00 p.m.— 8.00 pm.
Thursday 12.01.2023 12:00 noon—4.00 pm. |
12.01.2023 04.00 p.m.— 8.00 p.m.
Friday 13.01.2023 | 02.00pm. — 6.00pm. |
Saturday 14.01.2023 12:00 noon — 400 ) pm. : g
14.01.2023 K |
Monday 16.01.2023 X i daee ' 4
16.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — s.\,;, ) @%m = G
Tuesday 17.01.2023 12:00noon—4.00pm. |
17.01.2023 04.00 pm.—8.00pm. |
Wednesday 18.01.2023 12:00 noon—4.00pm.. |
18.01.2023 04.00 pm.—8.00 pm. |
*As per list sent by RC o
Note: ‘

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only I
attended (on 1* Day of Schedule) is more tl

(2) Practical counselling of IGNOU Study
Department except on holidays. .




Practical"Schedulc

IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

£ place of counselling: Department of Chemistry

, " Lab: Chemistry
Course Code: AECIL

*No. of Learners: 10
Day Date Timings _ Academic Counsellor Venue b IES
Monday 23.01.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. Prof. Md. Shahid Deptt. of Chemistry |
Nayeem
23.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. -
Tuesday 24.01.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
24.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 25.01.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
25.01.2023 04,00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 27.01.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 28.01.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
28.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 30.01.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
30.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 31.01.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
31.01.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 01.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.

*As per list sent by RC

Note:
(1) The Practical of Lab courscs will only be organized if the number o Stitdm
attended (on 1°*' Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.

(2) Practical counselling of IGNOU Study Centre(2713), AMU\}@]! be |
Department except on holidays. s B “

ot y b
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Practical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

Place of counselling: Department of Physics
Laboratory Course I

Course Code: BPHL-103L

| Day Date Timings Academic Counsellor Venue &
| Monday 06.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. Dr. S.M. Afzal Deptt. of Physics
06.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 07.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
07.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Wednesday 08.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
1 08.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Thursday 09.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 09.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Friday 10.02.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m. .
| Saturday 11.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
§ 11.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Monday 13.02.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
| 13.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
' Tuesday 14.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 14.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
' Wednesday 15.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 15.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 16.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
16.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 17.02.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Monday 20.02.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
20.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 21.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
21.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 22.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4,00 p.m.
[ 22.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8,00 p.m.
Thursday 123.02.2023 12:00 noon - 4.00 p.m.
[23.02.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Note:

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student i
i o Assigned or
attended (on 1* Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.

(2) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC-2713), AMU in the res . |
holidays. h pective Department except o

Scanﬁ d
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Practical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

Place of counselling: Department of Physics
Laboratory Course II
Course Code: PHE-SL

| Day Date Timings Academic Counsellor Venue
Monday 27.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.. Dr. Mohd. Jane Alam Deptt. of Physics ;
. 27.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. e,
Tuesday 28.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
28.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 01.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
01.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 02.03.2023 12:00 noon - 4.00 p.m.
02.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 03.03.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 04.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
04.03.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Monday 06.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 06.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Tuesday 07.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 07.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Friday 10.03.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.-
Saturday 11.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
L 11.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
" Monday | 13.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
= | 13.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday | 14.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 14.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday | 15.03.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
15.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
' Thursday 16.03.2023 12:00 noon - 4.00 p.m.
L 16.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday | 17.03.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m,
Saturday 18.03.2023 | 12:00 noon - 4.00 p.m,

Note:

(1) The Practicalﬂof Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned or |
attended (on 1™ Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case. . D

(2) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC-2713), AMU i e
holidays, ) n the respective Department excapt\, on

]
z m.‘}'t\"\’:é‘:

ned




/  Place of counselling: De

Practical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab classes)

partment of Physics
4 Laboratory Course 11
{ Course Code: PHE-12L,
. Da Date Timings Academic Counselor Venue
Monday | 01.05.2023 | 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. Dr. S.M. Afzal Deptt. of Physics
01.05.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 02.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
02.05.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday | 03.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m,
03.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 04.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m,
' 04.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Saturday 06.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
06.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 08.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
08.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 09.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
09.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday | 10.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
10.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 11.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
| 11.05.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
" Friday 12.05.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 13.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
13.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 15.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 15.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 16.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
16.05.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday | 17.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
17.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 18.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
Note:

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned or
attended (on 1* Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.

(2) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC-2713), A

closed.

MU on holidays as the respective Department are

s

q——T——————— '

(Prof. Aasim Zafar)

. Coordinator




B A LA IT IS IS PSP T | o

IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

Place of Counselling: De
Lab: Chemistry -1
Course Code: LSE-04L,

partment of Botany/Zoology

No. of Learners:

| Day Date Timings Academic Counselor Venue |
| Monday 06.02.2023 12:00 noon - 4.00 p.m. Prof. Anwar Shahzad Deptt. of Botany 1
; 06.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. :
' Tuesday 07.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4,00 p.m.
07.02.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 08.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
! 08.02.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 09.02.2023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
09.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 10.02.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 11.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 11.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 13.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
13.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 14.02.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
14.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. Dr. Riaz Ahmad Department of
Zoology
Wednesday 15.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
15.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 16.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
16.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 17.02.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Monday 20.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
20.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 21.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
21.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 22.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
22.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 23.02.2023 12:00 noon - 4.00 p.m.
23.02.2023 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m. .
Note:

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned or
attended (on 1* Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.

(2) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC-2713), AMU in the respective Department except on

holidays.

G-

(Prof. Aasim Zafar)
Coordifznordinator
IGNOU, S/C - 2714

AMU., Aligarh &




rractical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Se. Lab) (OLD COURSE)

Place of counsellin
Lab: Chemistry-I1
Course Code: LSE-08L
No. of Learners:

g: Department of Botany/Zoology

Day

Date Timings Academic Counselor Venue 4
| Monday 27.02.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. Dr. G.G. Hammad Deptt. of Zoology |
| Ahmad Shadab '
| 27.022023 | 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.

I Tuesday 28.02.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
28.02.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.

| Wednesday | 01.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.

01.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m._

%h_ursday 02.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
‘\, 02.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 03.03.2023 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 04.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
04.03.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.

Monday 06.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
06.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.

Tuesday 07.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. 2
| 07.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. Dr. Rose Rizvi Deptt. of Botany
- Friday 10.03.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m. !

' Saturday 11.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
; 11.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Monday 13.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
13.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.

Tuesday 14.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.

14.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday 15.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
15.03.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 16.03.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m,
16.03.2023 04,00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.

Friday 17.03.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.

Saturday 18.03.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.

Note:

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned o ¢

attended (on 1* Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.

(2) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC- 2713), AMU in the respective Department axcept on

holidays.

Scanhéd wiih ams



Place of counseling: De
Laboratory Course I]]
Course Code: LSE-11L

Practical Schedul
. . : e
IGNOU §tudy Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lah classes)

Partment of Zoology

(1) The Practical of Lab courses
attended (on 1% Day of Schedule) is more than

Day D =
Monday o .0;‘5823 TR l;l(;lmmgs Academic Counselor Venue
i :00 noon—4.00 p.m. | Dr. G.G. Hammad Ahmad | Deptt. of Zoology
| 01.05.2023 04.00 p.m. —8.00 p.m. Shadsb
Tuesday | 02.052023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
: | 02.052023 | 04.00 p.m. - 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday \ 03.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| | 03.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday | 04.052023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
| 04.052023 | 04.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
‘,‘ Saturday 06.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 06.05.2023 | 04.00 p.m. —8.00 p.m.
| Monday 08.05.2023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
| 08.05.2023 | 04.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
| Tuesday 09.05.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
g 09.05.2023 | 04.00 p.m.— 8.00 p.m.
‘ Wednesday | 10.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
; 10.05.2023 | 04.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
| Thursday 11.05.2023 | 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
| 11.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Friday 12.052023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 13.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
13.05.2023 | 04.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
| Monday 15.05.2023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
| 715.05.2023 | 04.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
"Tuesday | 16.05.2023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
| 16.052023 | 04.00 p.m.—8.00 p.m.
"Wednesday | 17.05.2023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
[17.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
| Thursday ] 18.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
Note:

will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned or
5 *(five) in a Particular Case. 2

(2) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC-2713), AMU on holidays as the respective Department are -
losed. ‘ i)
close é .

Coorgnaferinns
IGNOU, SIC - 2713

AM.U., Aligar (B>

o‘b‘a



Laboratory Course IV
Course Code: LSE-14L

Practical Schedule
IGNOU Study Centre (2713)
(B.Sc. Lab classes)

place of counselling: Department of Botany

Academic Counsellor

Note:

(1) The Practical of Lab
attended (on 1" Day of Sche

) Practical is schedule at IGNOU (SC-2713), AMU on holidays as the respective Department lN

2
closed.

__Day Date Timings
Monday 22.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. Prof, Anwar Shahzad
| LS 22.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 23.05.2023 | 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m. SRR R
23.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m. IR e
Wednesday | 24.05.2023 12:00noon-4.00pm. |  — —
24.05.2023 0400p.m.—800pm. |  ———
Thursday 25.05.2023 12:00 noon—-4.00pm. | ~~ ———]
25.05.2023 0400 pm.—800pm. | ~ —————]
Friday 26.05.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 27.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m. '
27.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 29.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
29.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday 30.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
30.05.2023 04.00 p.m.— 8.00 p.m.
Wednesday |3 1.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
31.05.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Thursday 01.06.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
01.06.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Friday 02.06.2023 | 02.00 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.
Saturday 03.06.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
03.06.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Monday 05.06.2023 12:00 noon —4.00 p.m.
05.06.2023 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
Tuesday | 06.062023 | 12:00noon= 4.00 p.m.
| 06.06.2023 | 04.00 p.m. — 8.00 p.m.
T?\/kec—l;:sad_y_1 07.05.2023 12:00 noon — 4.00 p.m.
e [07.052023_| 04.00 p.m. ~8.00 p.m.

courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned ﬂ'
dule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case. o

“Scanned with Cam¢



